



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT House Bill 1047

AMENDMENT NO. A4

(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

	H1047-ASH-38 [v.1]		(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)		
				1	Page 1 of 1
	Amends Tit Second Edit		Date _		,2016
	Representat	ive Farmer-Butterfield			
1 2 3 4 5 6	moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 18 to replace "two thousand two hundred fifty dollars (\$2,250)," with "five thousand dollars (\$5,000),";				
	and to amend the bill on page 1, line 27 to replace "two thousand two hundred fifty dollars (\$2,250)" with "five thousand dollars (\$5,000),";				
7 8 9	and to amend the bill on page 2, line 8 to replace "two thousand two hundred fifty dollars (\$2,250)," with "five thousand dollars (\$5,000),".				
	SIGNED _				
		Amendn	nent Sponsor		
	SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment				
	V DODLED	EA	III ED	TARLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the House Principal Clerk's Office

